9/15/24, 5:27 PM

Race Date : 15-09-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 15-09-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

WIN SHP
DIV DIV

2024-09-15
14:20:01

2024-09-15
14:51:09

2024-09-15
15:21:54

2024-09-15
15:54:46

2024-09-15
16:26:54

2024-09-15
16:59:21

1 4 6-2-7-1
2 2 3-2-4-6
3 6 6-4-8-1
4 6 7-6-9-2
5 1 2-1-4-3
6 7 7-9-5-3
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WINNER

NELA CAST
189 542 1639
22 38 509
167 365 9783
52 221 1023
17 35 90
74 131 501

Dividends

1806

826

1901

6482

7



9/15/24, 5:26 PM

Race Date : 15-09-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : PUN

Report Date : 15-09-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

WIN SHP THP PLACE QUIN FORE

2024-09-15
14:01:14

2024-09-15
14:32:20

2024-09-15
15:02:15

C/O

2024-09-15
15:39:26

2024-09-15
16:10:50

2024-09-15
16:41:57

2024-09-15
17:12:10

Multileg-Pool
TRE1
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

DIV DIV DIV  HHI NELA CAST TANALA
23 80 34 1f5 26 136 188 620
27 30 23 10,10 18 46 84
85 37 49 1‘135’ 10 65 260 1126
513 34 58 192, 1792 3664 7691
14 .10
19 60 47 ”1é18 54 42 217
27 147 37 2(1)6 50 321 553 1466
34 71 48 1?2’ 25 189 379 533
Selection Tickets Dividends
2 7376
RUNNER 106171
WINNER 0

C/O(247732)

7



